
 
 

Varsity Track & Field Schedule  

2023 

 

DAY   DATE   MEET         LOCATION         

Saturday  Feb 18        Buffalo Relays                   Hall Stadium  

Saturday  Feb 25       Falcon Relays   PVAMU      

Friday  Mar 3        Spartan Relays  Stafford HS  

Friday  Mar 10       LCISD Relays   Traylor Stadium  

Thursday  Mar 16       Shark Relays   Palacios 

Friday   Mar 24       Purnell Relays  Angleton HS 

Fri-Sat  Mar 31-Apr 1     Texas Relays    UT-Austin 

 

Mon & Wed  Apr 10&12 District Meet 26-4A  Stafford HS 

(Iowa Colony, Bay City, Brazosport, LaMarque, Stafford, Sweeny, West Columbia) 

 

Wednesday  Apr 19 UIL Area Track Meet  Bay City HS 

 

Fri-Sat  Apr 28-29 UIL Region IV Track & Field  TAMU-Kingsville 

     Championships 

 

Thur-Sat  May 11-13  UIL State Track & Field  UT-Austin 

(TBD)     Championships 

********************************************************************** 

 
Superintendent:   Dr. Robert Bostic Principal: Raymond Root    
          
Athletic Director:  Ken Savanah  Associate A.D.:  Sergio Hinojosa 
 
Head Athletic Trainer: Bianca Allen  Asst. Trainer: Cesar Portillo 
     
Coaches: Sergio Hinojosa, David Montano, Chad Jones, Quentin Butler, Errol 
Moncriffe, Christian Jones, Zamyal Jackson  


